AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/M	ODIFICA	TION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF 12
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	/: · i a	EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHAS	E BEO NO	5. PROJECT NO (If applicable)
·· , /*	Э.		ADM-11-069	BE REG. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(III applicable)
IMOO6 Imolic		12/1/2010	ADM-11 003		
The State of the S	CODE 3	100	 		CODE 3100
6 ÎSSUÊD BY]	100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (II	other than Item 6)	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis	sion "		U.S. Nuclear	Regulatory Commission	A Topherson
Div of Contracts			Div. of Contracts		
Attn: Donna Berkowitz			Mail Stop: T	WB-01-B10M	•
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B26M				00.00555	
Washington, DC 20555			Washington,	DC 20555	
8NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, or	ounty, State and	ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION NO.
The group of					. \
KELLY & DEWITT INC		, .			
KDI			•	, 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11	,
		•			
e e				10A, MODIFICATION OF C	ONTRACT/ORDER NO
5524 CHARLCOTE RD		•		NRC-10-08-395	SWING HONDER NO.
/BETHESDA MD 208173736					
_ DETRESON NO 2001/3/30				10B DATED (SEE ITEM 1	3)
				× 09-29-2008	
CODE		ACILITY CODE			
11. THIS	S ITEM ON	ILY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOL	ICITATIONS	<u> </u>
The above numbered solicitation is amende	d as set for	h in Item 14. The hour a	nd date specified for re-	ceipt of Offers is exte	ended, is not extended.
			•		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amen					
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning				ging receipt of this amendment or	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or tel					
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT TH	IE PLACE D	DESIGNATED FOR THE I	RECEIPT OF OFFERS	PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA	TE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.	If by virtue	of this amendment you d	esire to change an offei	r already submitted, such change	may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram	or letter mal	kes reference to the solicit	ation and this amendm	ent, and is received prior to the o	pening hour
and date specified.		ter territoria	4 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>	(e)/ f
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require			: 04015-5B1306		k
100 m		J1093 BOC: 252A	APPN: x0200	'.'a.s.a. 000 000	
7 - 1	~~~	S: 561990			Typi o
- \$101 G N - N		S ONLY TO MODIFICA	· ·		4
THE MOD	IFIES THE	CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBE	D IN ITEM 14.	
(X). A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:	(Specify aut	nority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A	e e e
			••		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS M	ODIFIED TO RE	FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C	HANGES (such as chang	es in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOR			,	, , , ,,,,,,,	
	INTO PURSUAL	NT TO AUTHORITY OF:	•		••
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	Article	B 14			
x		,			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor × is no	t, is re	quired to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
			·	- In-albin b	
		ection headings, including solicitation			
The purpose of this modification is to	o deoblig	ate \$150,000.00 of	fiscal year 2010 f	unds.	
• •,	_	•		•	مساعدي
The total amount obligated to this co	ntract is	\$260,000,00 decre	ased by \$150 00	0.00 from \$410,000 00 (c	CHANGEDY
The Color arrivant obligated to allo of		4-00,000.00 (400) ¢	1112 1 W 100100	σ. σ.σ. τ.σ. τ.σ. το, σοσ. σο (C	:
0-11-15-D00	manile etc	யான்ப்பட்டாக் ''மட்ட	en and a property		
Contractor POC Edward Kelley, e				<u>japang</u> mengangan berasal	
NRC project officer: Keith Azariah-	Kribbs, p	none: 301-492-367	<mark>გ, <u>keith azariah-k</u>i</mark>	ribbs@nrc.gov.	
		The garage and the second	Japan Maria Cara Cara	1 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 -	and the control of th
Charles to the second of the s	·	รี ของเมื่อเป็น เป็นเพื่อเมื		entropy of the second	The state of the s
Application of the second		and the second of the second	11		A
Comments					•••
		The state of the s		•	Ä.
Experimental popular all terms and another at the day	and reference !	in Hom OA os 10A con harman	annod minutes the bearing	in full force and offers	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the documents of th	rem referenced	in nem an or ton, as heretorore co	engeu, remains unchanged and	in tua torce and enect,	
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	2 - 11 ET	Mark the second and the	16A, NAME AND TITLE OF C	CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prin	0
		•	Donna Berkow	itz	
			Contracting	Officer	
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C, DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF A	MEDICA	100 DATE COLER
190. SONTRACTOROFFEROR		INC. DATE SIGNED	11/mare 1	50 Ly 10	16C. DATE SIGNED
			BY WONNEL	unearly k	- 12/1/10-
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Sig	nature of Contracting Officer)	10/1/10

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

to pear the sequence of the second se

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NRC-10-08-395 M006

Effective with the date of this modification, Section B, article B.14(b) is hereby revised as follows:

B.14 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

(b) The amount currently obligated to this contract is \$260,000.00. The following is a summary of funding through modification no. 6:

Basic Award:	\$ 50,000.00 Fiscal Year 2008
Modification No. 1	\$ 80,000.00 Fiscal Year 2009
Modification No. 2	\$ 30,000.00 Fiscal Year 2009
Modification No. 3	\$100,000.00 Fiscal Year 2010
Modification No. 4	\$ 50,000.00 Fiscal Year 2010
Modification No. 5	\$100,000.00 Fiscal Year 2011
Modification No. 6	(\$150,000.00) Fiscal Year 2010

The Contracting Officer or its designee may issue orders for work up to amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

Provided Special Managers